
Please meet with an academic advisor before 
registering for classes.

Wilf Campus: Belfer Hall Rooms 407A-B/409 A-B 
Phone (212) 960-0845  |  Fax (212) 960-0245 

Beren Campus: 215 Lexington Avenue, Room 322 
Phone (917) 326-4839  |  Fax (917) 326-4891 

SymsAdvising@yu.edu 

Yeshiva University 
SY SYMS SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Academic Advisement 

Advisors Ms. Emily Kaplan ……. ……………………………………..……..…………… emily.kaplan@yu.edu 

Ms. Debra Pine ……….……..……..……..……..……..……..………………… dpine@yu.edu 

Ms. Melanie Zuckerman ………..……..……..……..……..……..…………….. melanie.zuckerman@yu.edu 

Business and Management Major 
Finance Concentration 

Faculty Dr. Archishman Chakraborty, Dept. Chair .……………………………….….. archishman@yu.edu 
Dr. Gabriella Coiculescu ……………………………………….………………. gabriella.coiculescu@yu.edu 
Dr. Joshua Krauz …………………………….…………………………………. krausz@yu.edu 
Prof. Sidney Mehl ………………………………………………………………. mehl@yu.edu 
Dr. S. Abraham Ravid  …………………………………………………........... ravid@yu.edu 
Prof. Ron Sverdlove ……………………………………………………………. ronald.sverdlove@yu.edu 

Finance Concentration      Total Credits: 27 
Required Courses 
FIN 1408 Corporate Finance    3 credits 
FIN 2505 Investment Analysis    3 credits 
FIN 2409 Advanced Corporate Finance- Capstone     3 credits 
Plus one (1) course chosen from the following offerings 
FIN 2521 Portfolio Management    3 credits 
FIN 3510 Options and Futures    3 credits 
Plus two (2) courses chosen from the following offerings or other Finance electives 
FIN 2511 Security Analysis    3 credits 
FIN 3603 International Finance        3 credits 
FIN 3851 Financial Statement Analysis    3 credits 
FIN 3720 Fixed Income Securities    3 credits 
Plus three (3) business elective courses.  Select non-business electives may qualify subject to prior written approval. 

Finance Minor for Sy Syms Students      Total Credits:  9 
Any three (3) upper level Finance courses. 

Finance Minor for YC/SCW College Students      Total Credits: 18 
ACC 1001 Principles of Accounting I     3 credits 
IDS 1131/1456 IDS 1131 Business Statistics or IDS 1456 Quantitative Methods*         3 credits 
FIN 1001 Principles of Finance    3 credits 
Plus one (1) Business core (Principles) course    3 credits 
Plus two (2) upper level Finance courses     6 credits 

Note: *Students who have taken STA 1021 (and received a grade of C or better) should take IDS 1456. Students who 
have also taken Calculus, should then take another business core (principles) course instead of IDS 1131 or IDS 1456.  




